Type Brand Belt size
mm
RPM Power
kW
Air cons.
l/s
Weight
kg
Inlet thread Hose
diameter
mm
Vibration
m/s²
Noise
level
dB(A)
RRG-3612 RRI 6/12 x 610 20.000 0,5 13,7 1,37 PT 1/4" 10 2,36 82
This robust belt sander by Red Rooster is designed for
deburring in narrow and confined spaces. For use in nearly all
materials, steel, aluminum, plastics and wood. For fine work, a
grinding arm for 6 mm belts is also included in the package.
CHARACTERISTICS:
• Ergonomic design, well belanced
• Exhaust silenced
• Easy change of sanding belts
• Extended service life of sanding belt
LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS
BELT SANDER
RRG-3612
GRINDING ARM FOR BOTH 6 x 610 AND 12 x 610 mm
ACCESSORIES
RRG-3612
Sanding belt for 6 mm sanding arm
SSB60660-610 6 x 610 mm Grain 60
SSB60680-610 6 x 610 mm Grain 80
SSB606100-610 6 x 610 mm Grain 100
SSB606120-610 6 x 610 mm Grain 120
SSB606150-610 6 x 610 mm Grain 150
Sanding belt for 12 mm sanding arm
SSB61260 12 x 610 mm Grain 60
SSB61280 12 x 610 mm Grain 80
SSB612100 12 x 610 mm Grain 100
SSB612120 12 x 610 mm Grain 120
SSB612150 12 x 610 mm Grain 150